
Platz Kreis Mannschaft E-Erg Gesamt

1. 1904 SV Hagen-Unterberg 1895 e.V. 5 1551

0556 Kalthaus, Fred 504

0548 Perrej, Stefan 519

0558 Rosenthal, Philip 528

2. 1904 Tückinger SV e.V. 29 1436

0571 Domke, Marcel 490

0542 Pötzsch, Sascha 470

0543 Ritschel, Maximilian 476

3. 1904 Hagener Bürgerschützen e.V. 1 1353

0550 Dehmlow, Sven 426

Stand: 23.03.2019 - 21:27 Uhr (DV-System DAVID21)
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0551 Narjes, Steve 450

0552 Kecker, Markus 477
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Platz Startnr Name Kreis 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S 5.S 6.S Gesamt

1. 546 Schröder, Oliver 1904 88 84 88 93 89 89 531

2. 558 Rosenthal, Philip 1904 93 86 87 88 85 89 528

3. 561 Drexelius, Timo 1904 90 96 92 81 86 82 527

4. 545 Rohleder, Marc Andre 1904 88 83 88 88 82 92 521

5. 574 Stoerring, Ralf 1904 85 85 81 90 91 89 521

6. 548 Perrej, Stefan 1904 83 89 84 87 87 89 519

7. 563 Roggenkämper, Denis 1904 88 89 84 81 94 82 518

8. 556 Kalthaus, Fred 1904 81 84 79 93 82 85 504

9. 572 Berlin, Sascha Alexander 1904 83 81 84 94 80 79 501

10. 571 Domke, Marcel 1904 76 86 81 90 83 74 490

Stand: 23.03.2019 - 21:27 Uhr (DV-System DAVID21)
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Platz Startnr Name Kreis 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S 5.S 6.S Gesamt

11. 552 Kecker, Markus 1904 82 80 79 77 83 76 477

12. 543 Ritschel, Maximilian 1904 76 75 80 82 80 83 476

13. 542 Pötzsch, Sascha 1904 75 72 78 85 76 84 470

14. 541 Kraeling, Marc 1904 83 77 66 81 83 68 458

15. 551 Narjes, Steve 1904 68 81 80 78 65 78 450

16. 550 Dehmlow, Sven 1904 69 66 75 69 66 81 426

DQ 573 Roy, Roman 1904 91 88 91 84 81 8 443

Stand: 23.03.2019 - 21:27 Uhr (DV-System DAVID21)
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Platz Kreis Mannschaft E-Erg Gesamt

1. 1904 Hagener Bürgerschützen e.V. 1 1405

0578 Göbel, Angelika 518

0579 Nau, Claudia 383

0580 Rewig, Uta 504

2. 1904 SV Hagen-Unterberg 1895 e.V. 2 855

0575 Bährens, Stefanie 391

0576 Wirth, Sandra 464

0577 Würfel, Janine 0

Stand: 23.03.2019 - 21:27 Uhr (DV-System DAVID21)
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Platz Startnr Name Kreis 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S 5.S 6.S Gesamt

1. 582 Johann, Maren 1904 93 95 96 89 83 91 547

2. 583 Zappe, Susanne 1904 81 76 77 74 75 85 468

3. 576 Wirth, Sandra 1904 72 88 78 70 80 76 464

4. 581 Heyen, Daniela 1904 77 69 71 86 77 81 461

5. 575 Bährens, Stefanie 1904 59 63 65 60 69 75 391

Stand: 23.03.2019 - 21:27 Uhr (DV-System DAVID21)
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Platz Kreis Mannschaft E-Erg Gesamt

1. 1904 Hagener Bürgerschützen e.V. 1 1577

0590 Fink, Norbert 506

0591 Göbel, Elmar 542

0592 Letzing, Jochen 529

2. 1904 BSV 1864 Hemer e.V. M2 1005

0599 Buschka, Helmut 465

0600 Droßel, Manfred 0

0601 Reimann, Thomas 540

3. 1904 Tückinger SV e.V. 28 501

0584 Fuest, Frank 501

Stand: 23.03.2019 - 21:27 Uhr (DV-System DAVID21)
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0585 Kiesling, Ingo 0

0586 Picht, Wendelin 0
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Platz Startnr Name Kreis 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S 5.S 6.S Gesamt

1. 591 Göbel, Elmar 1904 89 91 93 86 90 93 542

2. 601 Reimann, Thomas 1904 93 88 90 90 91 88 540

3. 592 Letzing, Jochen 1904 91 90 90 91 86 81 529

4. 608 Krychowski, Martin 1904 90 85 86 86 88 91 526

5. 611 Schweitzer, Frank 1904 89 86 83 80 88 85 511

6. 607 Horstmann, John 1904 85 92 85 84 74 83 503

7. 584 Fuest, Frank 1904 85 80 80 80 89 87 501

8. 603 Ehrenfried, Alfons 1904 82 85 83 80 90 78 498

9. 604 Holzhäuser, Mario 1904 78 87 75 78 90 89 497

10. 605 Schuller, Ralf 1904 77 67 83 77 83 83 470

Stand: 23.03.2019 - 21:27 Uhr (DV-System DAVID21)
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Platz Startnr Name Kreis 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S 5.S 6.S Gesamt

11. 613 Jodat, Udo 1904 79 77 82 74 84 70 466

12. 606 Müller, Ralf 1904 73 59 75 82 90 84 463

Stand: 23.03.2019 - 21:27 Uhr (DV-System DAVID21)
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Platz Startnr Name Kreis 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S 5.S 6.S Gesamt

1. 578 Göbel, Angelika 1904 90 93 92 86 86 71 518

2. 580 Rewig, Uta 1904 81 82 84 86 81 90 504

3. 579 Nau, Claudia 1904 58 79 47 52 74 73 383

Stand: 23.03.2019 - 21:27 Uhr (DV-System DAVID21)
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Platz Startnr Name Kreis 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S 5.S 6.S Gesamt

1. 615 Kühn, Burkhard 1904 93 89 89 89 84 84 528

2. 590 Fink, Norbert 1904 80 85 82 89 84 86 506

3. 598 Schwarz, Michael 1904 83 77 85 72 71 81 469

4. 599 Buschka, Helmut 1904 76 78 84 68 78 81 465

5. 616 Bohn, Irnfrid 1904 76 80 84 73 78 62 453

6. 621 Krämer, Michael 1904 67 82 74 71 83 73 450

7. 587 Röhl, Friedhelm 1904 83 79 85 52 41 64 404

Stand: 23.03.2019 - 21:27 Uhr (DV-System DAVID21)
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